Aruba 300 Series Access Points
Data Sheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Overview ........................................................................................................................................................................................2
Key Features ...................................................................................................................................................................................2
Operating Mode .............................................................................................................................................................................2
Specifications .................................................................................................................................................................................4

Router-switch.com 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order the Aruba 300 AP and accessories here:
Model Description
Aruba 300 Series Access Points
JX935A Aruba AP-304 802.11n/ac 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JX937A
Aruba AP-304 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna
Connectors AP
JX936A Aruba AP-305 802.11n/ac 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX938A
Aruba AP-305 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Integrated Antenna
AP
AP-300 Series Instant Access Points
JX942A Aruba Instant IAP-304 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JX939A Aruba Instant IAP-304 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JX943A Aruba Instant IAP-304 (RW) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Ant Connectors AP
JX940A Aruba Instant IAP-304 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JX944A Aruba Instant IAP-304 (US) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Ant Connectors AP
JY864A Aruba Instant IAP-305 (EG) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX947A Aruba Instant IAP-305 (IL) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX948A Aruba Instant IAP-305 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX945A Aruba Instant IAP-305 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX949A Aruba Instant IAP-305 (RW) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Ant AP
JX946A Aruba Instant IAP-305 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX950A Aruba Instant IAP-305 (US) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Ant AP
Mounting Spares
JW044A AP-220-MNT-C1 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Basic Flat Rails Mount Kit
Mounting Accessories
JW045A AP-220-MNT-C2 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Interlude and Silhouette Mt Kit
JX961A AP-MNT-CM1 Industrial Grade Indoor Access Point Metal Suspended Ceiling Rail Mount Kit
JW046A AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling Black AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
Router-switch.com 10
JW047A AP-220-MNT-W1W Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling White AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JY706A AP-220-MNT-W3 White Low Profile Box Style Secure Large AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
Q9U25A AP-MNT-W4 White Low Profile Basic AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
Other Accessories
JX951A AP-305-CVR-20 20-pk for AP-305 with Holes for LED Indicators White Non-glossy Snap-on Covers
Router-switch.com 11